· · ·										20 017 G	375011
NO. OF COPIES NECEIVED		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION						ر.	80-039-23584 Form C-101		
DISTRIBUTION	_+		NEW	MEXICO OIL CO	NSER	VALIO	IN COM	MISSIUM		Revised 14-65	,
SANTA FE				•						SA. Indicate	Type of Lease
FILE										STATE	/ *** 🗓
U.S.G.S.										5. State Oil 6	Gas Lease No.
LAND OFFICE											~~~~
OPERATOR											
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK										IIIIII	
1a. Type of Work	011	TORTE	4,,,,,,						-	7. Unit Agree	
	σ.			DEEPEN 🗌				PLUG B	ACK	•	and Lola
DRILL X	Δ			DEEP CN						B. Form or Le	rase Name
OIL X SAS	]	OTHE	: m		s	ZONE	<u> </u>	MULT	PLE X	9. Well No.	
2. Name of Operator										g. Well No.	2
	ero	me P. M	cHugh							10 Field one	d Pool, or Wildcal
3. Address of Operator				07/0	0					Gavilan	Mancos/Dakota
Вс	ox	208, Fa	rmingto	n, NM 8749	9			NT = ++ h		TITITI	THITIKHTH
4. Location of Well UNIT LET	TER	D	LOC	ATED 790	FE	ET FROI	M THE	NOLUI	LINE	(18XXXX)	411143411114
		77						*cE. 2	нмРМ	MMM	
AND 790 FEET FRO	T 10	west	111111	E OF SEC. 12	ייידידי	Ti	TTT		TÜÜT	12. County	
ΛΙΙΙΙΙΙΙΙΙΙΙ	'''									Rio Arri	.ba ////////
<i>411111111111</i>	#	HHH	4444	****	44	444	##	HHH	77777	IIIII	IIIIIIII
	III										
<i>HHHHHH</i>	#	HHH	4444	****	13	Prop	sed De	pth 1	A. Formatic	n	20. Rotary or C.T.
	III					8	8300	1	lancos/I	akota	rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether D	OF, K	T, etc.)	21A. Kind	6 Status Plug. Bo	B			ntractor			. Date Work will start
7310- <del>KB</del> -			Stat	ewide	F	our (	Corne	rs Dri	ling	ASAI	<u> </u>
23.				ROPOSED CASIN	G AND	CEME	NT PRO	GRAM			
•									I CACKE O	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
SIZE OF HOLE	4	SIZE OF		WEIGHT PER	FOOT	SEI	200	DEPTH		circul.	surface
1 2 4"	4	9 5/8'		36# 17.0/15.5#	<u> </u>		-8300			f cemen-	surface
8 <sup>1</sup> 2''	-	5½"	<del> </del>	17.0/13.3	<u>r</u> _		0300	<u></u>		n 3 stgs	
	-					1				irculated	i
									to su	rface.	
Plan to drill with spud mud to set surface csg at 200'. Will then drill with water-											
in 3 stages; will selectively perforate, frac, clean out after frac and output											
-in- 2 2/2" O.D. tubing.											
							′				
			CAC NOT	DEDICATED							
NMERB Requi	ire	ement:	GAS NOT	DEDICALED	. 1	0	15	IJŨĬ	0.9 (984	i.	
APPROVAL EXPIRES 7-9-03											
			LINIES	S DRILLING IS	COMM	ENCE	D			iv.	
			COLLO	NOTICE MUSIC	BE 201	DIAIL .		[	157. 3		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PRO	POSED PR	oc WITH	N. 12 DAYS.	EPEH 0	R PLUG	BACK, G	IVE DATA O	N PRESENT P	RODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRO
IN A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM IN MEDICAL TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PROTIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.											
I hereby certify that the information	atio:	above is	rue and contr	plete to the best o	of may kr	owied	ge and b	THEI.			
a. I Towns Moles	yes ob	vy 1	manr	Tiele Comp	any	Repr	esent	ative		Date Octo	ober 8, 1984
Signed Jerry McMa	-511	<u> </u>	/)								
(This space !	for S	tate Use)	)								
		$\mathcal{A}$				SHPER	RVISOR	JISTRICT #	3	BATENCT	09 1984
APPROVED BY		$\cdot$	<u>~</u>	TITLE		JU1 LI					
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL	. 15	ANYI	U								

School 20 to the Den to the

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

BY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA TE, WEW MEETINGS

		All distances must be It	on the outer boundaries of	the Section.	<del></del>				
Grerotor Jerome	P. McHugh	,	Boyt and L	ola ·	Well Ho. 2				
Unit Letter	Section 12	Township 24 North	Rango 2 West	County Rio Arriba	a				
D D	1	24 1107 611		1	-				
Actual Footoge Los 790	fect from the	North line and	790	t from the West	line				
Ground Level Elev.	1		Pool	Cloder	Dedicated Acreage:				
7298		/Dakota	Gavilan Mancos,		320/40 Acres				
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat helow.									
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?									
X Yes	No If an	nswer is "yes;" type of	consolidation	ommunitization					
	If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of								
	this form if necessary.)								
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division.									
torced-pooling, or otherwise of until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division.									
F-/-			eget.		CERTIFICATION				
799	./ I NM 230	034			at at and tolerance				
139			i	1 1	certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the				
11790	K		t		ny knowledge and belief.				
	<b>/</b> 1i		i	110	111.16				
			i	blame	y purpuep				
/H	al +			Jer	ry McHugh				
100% Fee	Kenai 0:   Gas 50%	ii and	l 1	Position	D				
			1 1	Company	Representative				
	li			Jer	ome P. McHugh				
	i		1	Date	ober 8, 1984				
		SEC. 12							
	Marmik	50%			RISENTAL RISENTAL POCOTION				
	1		· i	3. 270 n	O = O = O = O = O = O = O = O = O = O =				
	1			shownion					
				notes 2)	1(2232)				
	1		1 100 1984	Is true	old sorrect to they beginned my				
	<b>!</b> !	•	06103100	knowled	AND GRANING IN				
			OLICON. D	TV - ]	WHITH WALLE				
			OIL CON. DIST. 3	Date Surve	<u>-</u>				
			1		er 5, 1984 Professional Engineer				
				and/or Lan					
	1		į	Plan	n L. Rienhoover				
			necessary 2 2 2 2 page 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Certificate	No. 5979				
0 330 000	90 1570 IANO 10A	7) 2910 2640 2000			L. Risenhoover, L.S				